
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
371 
370 
312 
363 
346 
321 
440 
333 
325 
400 
413 

Name 
Manaf Hijjawi 
Kyle Kumaran 
Lachlan Robinson 
Liam Crystal 
Ameer Al Najjar 
Vlad Dobritoiu 
Janno Theussing 
Alexander Wareing 
Joshua Ingle 
Hussain Umid Ali 
Ekaterina Kazakova 

Class 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Master 

Best Tm 
41.136 
41.183 
41.315 
41.453 
41.481 
41.748 
42.073 
42.164 
42.210 
42.259 
42.357 

Gap 

0.047 
0.132 
0.138 
0.028 
0.267 
0.325 
0.091 
0.046 
0.049 
0.098 

Diff 

0.047 
0.179 
0.317 
0.345 
0.612 
0.937 
1.028 
1.074 
1.123 
1.221 

In Lap 
3 
3 
2 
3 
4 
7 
3 
9 
8 
2 
6 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 20-Apr-19 12:47:22 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME Series UAE 2018/2019 - Round 6 

X30 Senior/Master 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 14:45:44 

T-Shape Track 0.876 km 

19-Apr-19 14:45 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
371 
312 
370 
363 
321 
325 
440 
413 
400 
333 
346 

Name 
Manaf Hijjawi 
Lachlan Robinson 
Kyle Kumaran 
Liam Crystal 
Vlad Dobritoiu 
Joshua Ingle 
Janno Theussing 
Ekaterina Kazakova 
Hussain Umid Ali 
Alexander Wareing 
Ameer Al Najjar 

Class 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Master 
Master 
Senior 
Senior 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
12 

7 
2 

Gap 

2.351 
0.156 
0.511 
9.936 
2.163 

29.177 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

5 Laps 
5 Laps 

Diff 

2.351 
2.507 
3.018 

12.954 
15.117 
44.294 

1 Lap 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Total Tm 
10:42.464 
10:44.815 
10:44.971 
10:45.482 
10:55.418 
10:57.581 
11:26.758 
11:12.372 

9:32.637 
6:31.537 
2:27.563 

Best Tm 
41.350 
41.593 
41.444 
41.520 
41.553 
41.933 
41.983 
42.162 
42.133 
44.707 
42.562 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

Official  Result 
Kart No 413 - 5 Seconds Penalty Due To Infringment Code 6 
Kart No 440 - 10 Seconds Penalty Due To Infringement Code 7 

Printed: 20-Apr-19 12:47:34 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

2.351 

Avg. Speed 

68.720 

Best Lap Tm 

41.350 

Best Speed 

76.266 

Best Lap by 

371 - Manaf Hijjawi 

 

IAME Series UAE 2018/2019 - Round 6 

X30 Senior/Master 

Heat 

Race (14 Laps) started at 16:00:46 

T-Shape Track 0.876 km 

19-Apr-19 16:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
312 
370 
363 
325 
440 
371 
400 
413 
333 
321 
346 

Name 
Lachlan Robinson 
Kyle Kumaran 
Liam Crystal 
Joshua Ingle 
Janno Theussing 
Manaf Hijjawi 
Hussain Umid Ali 
Ekaterina Kazakova 
Alexander Wareing 
Vlad Dobritoiu 
Ameer Al Najjar 

Class 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Senior 
Master 
Master 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 

Laps 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
18 

Gap 

7.251 
3.194 
0.004 
1.467 
0.145 
1.872 
2.704 
0.224 
5.987 
1 Lap 

Diff 

7.251 
10.445 
10.449 
11.916 
12.061 
13.933 
16.637 
16.861 
22.848 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 
14:40.245 
14:47.496 
14:50.690 
14:50.694 
14:52.161 
14:52.306 
14:54.178 
14:56.882 
14:57.106 
15:03.093 
14:04.096 

Best Tm 
41.269 
41.373 
41.300 
41.653 
41.793 
41.149 
41.943 
41.913 
41.752 
41.408 
41.216 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  
3  

Official Result 
Kart No 363 - 5 Seconds Penalty Due To Push Back Front Bumper 
Kart No 321 - 10 Seconds Penalty Due To Infringement Code No 21 . 
Kart No 371 - 10 Seconds Penalty Due To Infringement Code No 20 . 

Printed: 20-Apr-19 12:47:44 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

7.251 

Avg. Speed 

68.070 

Best Lap Tm 

41.149 

Best Speed 

76.639 

Best Lap by 

371 - Manaf Hijjawi 

 

IAME Series UAE 2018/2019 - Round 6 

X30 Senior/Master 

Pre-Final 

Race (19 Laps) started at 17:36:46 

T-Shape Track 0.876 km 

19-Apr-19 17:35 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
371 
370 
363 
312 
346 
321 
325 
440 
400 
413 
333 

Name 
Manaf Hijjawi 
Kyle Kumaran 
Liam Crystal 
Lachlan Robinson 
Ameer Al Najjar 
Vlad Dobritoiu 
Joshua Ingle 
Janno Theussing 
Hussain Umid Ali 
Ekaterina Kazakova 
Alexander Wareing 

Class 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Master 
Master 
Senior 

Laps 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 

Gap 

0.515 
2.592 
0.668 
2.836 
5.964 
1.511 
0.209 
2.455 
2.630 
0.266 

Diff 

0.515 
3.107 
3.775 
6.611 

12.575 
14.086 
14.295 
16.750 
19.380 
19.646 

Total Tm 
21:08.900 
21:09.415 
21:12.007 
21:12.675 
21:15.511 
21:21.475 
21:22.986 
21:23.195 
21:25.650 
21:28.280 
21:28.546 

Best Tm 
41.028 
41.165 
41.210 
41.264 
41.184 
41.321 
41.652 
41.677 
41.735 
41.896 
41.759 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No 321 - 5 Seconds Penalty Due To Push Back Front Bumper 

Printed: 20-Apr-19 12:47:54 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.515 

Avg. Speed 

52.191 

Best Lap Tm 

41.028 

Best Speed 

76.865 

Best Lap by 

371 - Manaf Hijjawi 

 

IAME Series UAE 2018/2019 - Round 6 

X30 Senior/Master 

Final 

Race (21 Laps) started at 19:59:43 

T-Shape Track 0.876 km 

19-Apr-19 20:00 


